DOCUMENT TYPES

NORTHERN AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS LIMITED

(B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTHERN BACON AND PROVISIONS

LIMITED

NORTHERN BUILDING CONTROL SERVICES

LIMITED

NORTHERN BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
NORTHERN CAM COMPANY LIMITED
NORTHERN CAM COMPANY LIMITED
NORTHERN CAM COMPANY LIMITED
NORTHERN CARGO SERVICES LIMITED
NORTHERN CASE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NORTHERN CAST LIMITED
NORTHERN COLLEGE OF ACUPUNCTURE
NORTHERN COMPONENTS LIMITED
NORTHERN CONSULTANTS LIMITED
NORTHERN CONTINENTAL LINES LIMITED
NORTHERN CONTINENTAL LINES LIMITED
NORTHERN CONTINENTAL LINES LIMITED
NORTHERN CONTINENTAL LINES LIMITED
NORTHERN COUNTIES INSURANCE
SERVICES LIMITED
NORTHERN COUNTIES LEISURE LIMITED
NORTHERN CYLINDER MANUFACTURERS

LIMITED

NORTHERN CYLINDER MANUFACTURERS

LIMITED

NORTHERN CYLINDER MANUFACTURERS

LIMITED

NORTHERN CYLINDER MANUFACTURERS

LIMITED

NORTHERN CYLINDER MANUFACTURERS

LIMITED

NORTHERN DECORATORS UK LIMITED

NORTHERN DIAMOND SALES LTD

NORTHERN DIGITAL AERIALS LIMITED

NORTHERN DIGITAL AERIALS LIMITED

NORTHERN ELECTRICAL & CONTROL
LIMITED

NORTHERN ELECTRICAL & CONTROL

LIMITED

NORTHERN ELECTRICAL & CONTROL

LIMITED

NORTHERN ENFORCEMENT SERVICES

LIMITED

NORTHERN ENFORCEMENT SERVICES

LIMITED

NORTHERN ESTATES SERVICES LIMITED
NORTHERN EXECUTIVE TRAVEL LIMITED
NORTHERN EXTERIORS LTD
NORTHERN EXTERIORS LTD

NORTHERN FABRICATIONS

LIMITED
NORTHERN-FAIRS
NORTHERN FEEDS
NORTHERN FEEDS
NORTHERN FEEDS

(BATLEY)

(WETHERBY) LIMITED
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

02776653
01638463

06568466

01892761
01298932
01298932
01298932
02511979
05375165
06745785
02400056
01480469
02354157
03903109
03903109
03903109
03903109
02779951

03215400
01438577

01438577
01438577
01438577
01438577
06715730
05382234
06792408
06792408
02885149
02885149
02885149
05977440
05977440
04413055
07048003
07124357
07124357
04378454
06565630
03011718

03011718
03011718

(C3)

15/01/2010
16/01/2010

18/01/2010

14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
19/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010
16/01/2010
15/01/2010
19/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
16/01/2010

13/01/2010
14/01/2010

14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
19/01/2010
18/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
19/01/2010
14/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
18/01/2010
15/01/2010
19/01/2010

19/01/2010
19/01/2010

NORTHERN AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS LIMITED

NORTHERN FEEDS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
NORTHERN FEEDS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
NORTHERN FEEDS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
NORTHERN FIRE ENGINEERING LTD
NORTHERN FIRE ENGINEERING LTD
NORTHERN FIRE ENGINEERING LTD

NORTHERN FOODS GROCERY GROUP LIMITED
NORTHERN FOODS GROCERY GROUP LIMITED
NORTHERN FOODS GROCERY GROUP LIMITED

NORTHERN FOODS P L C

NORTHERN FORMAT LIMITED

NORTHERN FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN FUND MANAGEMENT UK LTD

NORTHERN GEMMOLOGICAL LABORATORIES
LIMITED

NORTHERN GREEN GATHERING LIMITED

NORTHERN GROUND TESTING LIMITED

NORTHERNGROUP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NORTHERNGROUP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NORTHERN HEARING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN HEARING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN HEARING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN HELICOPTER PRODUCTS LIMITED

NORTHERN HYDRAULIC CYLINDER
ENGINEERS LIMITED

NORTHERN HYDRAULIC CYLINDER
ENGINEERS LIMITED

NORTHERN HYDRAULIC CYLINDER
ENGINEERS LIMITED

NORTHERN INNOVATION GROUP LIMITED

NORTHERN INSULATION AND PIPELINE

STOCKISTS LIMITED
NORTHERN INSULATION
STOCKISTS LIMITED
NORTHERN INSULATION
STOCKISTS LIMITED
NORTHERN INSULATION
STOCKISTS LIMITED

AND

AND

AND

PIPELINE

PIPELINE

PIPELINE

NORTHERN LIFE CARE LIMITED
NORTHERN LIFE CARE LIMITED
NORTHERN LIGHTS & ELECTRICAL
SUPPLIES LTD
NORTHERN LIGHTS & ELECTRICAL
SUPPLIES LTD
NORTHERN LIGHTS (UK) LIMITED
NORTHERN LIGHTS (UK) LIMITED
NORTHERN MACHINES LIMITED
NORTHERN MACHINES LIMITED
NORTHERN MAINTENANCE LTD.
NORTHERN MAINTENANCE
(CHESTER-LE-STREET)

NORTHERN MARINE UNDERWRITERS LIMITED

NORTHERN MARKET WORLD LIMITED

NORTHERN MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN MICROBIOLOGICAL
LABORATORIES LTD

02776653
03011718
03011718
03011718
05670078
05670078
05670078
00313761
00313761
00313761
00471864
06219289
01494526
06735105
03301737

03405172
04354647
06457385
06457385
05298026
05298026
05298026
02479903
02295589

02295589

02295589

05849019
01487761

01487761

01487761

01487761

01867042
01867042
06432101

06432101

05298578
05298578
02256627
02256627
03972948
04505929

01262636
03009590
03847656
05392104

(D2)

(c2)
(D2)

15/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
13/01/2010
18/01/2010
19/01/2010

16/01/2010
13/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010

19/01/2010
19/01/2010

15/01/2010
19/01/2010

19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010

19/01/2010
19/01/2010
15/01/2010

15/01/2010

19/01/2010
19/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
19/01/2010
14/01/2010

13/01/2010
13/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010



