DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTHERN AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS LIMITED	02776653	(C3)	15/01/2010	NORTHERN AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS LIMITED	02776653	(D2)	15/01/2010
NORTHERN BACON AND PROVISIONS	01638463	, ,	16/01/2010	NORTHERN FEEDS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03011718	, ,	19/01/2010
LIMITED		, ,		NORTHERN FEEDS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03011718	, ,	19/01/2010
NORTHERN BUILDING CONTROL SERVICES	06568466	(D1)	18/01/2010	NORTHERN FEEDS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03011718	, ,	19/01/2010
LIMITED		, ,		NORTHERN FIRE ENGINEERING LTD	05670078		18/01/2010
NORTHERN BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	01892761	(D1)	14/01/2010	NORTHERN FIRE ENGINEERING LTD	05670078		18/01/2010
NORTHERN CAM COMPANY LIMITED	01298932		14/01/2010	NORTHERN FIRE ENGINEERING LTD	05670078		18/01/2010
NORTHERN CAM COMPANY LIMITED	01298932	, ,	14/01/2010	NORTHERN FOODS GROCERY GROUP LIMITED		/	13/01/2010
NORTHERN CAM COMPANY LIMITED	01298932	, ,	14/01/2010	NORTHERN FOODS GROCERY GROUP LIMITED		, ,	13/01/2010
NORTHERN CARGO SERVICES LIMITED	02511979	, ,	19/01/2010	NORTHERN FOODS GROCERY GROUP LIMITED		, ,	13/01/2010
NORTHERN CASE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05375165	, ,	14/01/2010	NORTHERN FOODS P L C	00471864	, ,	15/01/2010
NORTHERN CAST LIMITED	06745785	' '	15/01/2010	NORTHERN FORMAT LIMITED	06219289		18/01/2010
NORTHERN COLLEGE OF ACUPUNCTURE	02400056	, ,	16/01/2010	NORTHERN FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED	01494526		13/01/2010
NORTHERN COMPONENTS LIMITED	01480469	٠, ,	15/01/2010	NORTHERN FUND MANAGEMENT UK LTD	06735105	٠,	18/01/2010
NORTHERN CONSULTANTS LIMITED	02354157	, ,	19/01/2010	NORTHERN GEMMOLOGICAL LABORATORIES	03301737	,	19/01/2010
NORTHERN CONTINENTAL LINES LIMITED	03903109	, ,	15/01/2010	LIMITED	00001707	(02)	13,01,2010
NORTHERN CONTINENTAL LINES LIMITED	03903109	, ,	15/01/2010	NORTHERN GREEN GATHERING LIMITED	03405172	(D1)	16/01/2010
NORTHERN CONTINENTAL LINES LIMITED	03903109		15/01/2010	NORTHERN GROUND TESTING LIMITED	04354647	, ,	13/01/2010
NORTHERN CONTINENTAL LINES LIMITED	03903109		15/01/2010	NORTHERNGROUP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06457385	, ,	15/01/2010
NORTHERN COUNTIES INSURANCE	02779951	, ,	16/01/2010	NORTHERNGROUP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06457385	, ,	15/01/2010
SERVICES LIMITED	02773301	(22)	10,01,2010	NORTHERN HEARING SERVICES LIMITED	05298026	, ,	15/01/2010
NORTHERN COUNTIES LEISURE LIMITED	03215400	(C2)	13/01/2010	NORTHERN HEARING SERVICES LIMITED	05298026	, ,	15/01/2010
NORTHERN CYLINDER MANUFACTURERS	01438577	, ,	14/01/2010	NORTHERN HEARING SERVICES LIMITED	05298026		15/01/2010
LIMITED	01100077	(00)	11/01/2010	NORTHERN HELICOPTER PRODUCTS LIMITED			19/01/2010
NORTHERN CYLINDER MANUFACTURERS	01438577	(C3)	14/01/2010	NORTHERN HYDRAULIC CYLINDER	02295589	٠,	19/01/2010
LIMITED	01100077	(00)	11/01/2010	ENGINEERS LIMITED	02230003	(00)	13/01/2010
NORTHERN CYLINDER MANUFACTURERS	01438577	(C3)	14/01/2010	NORTHERN HYDRAULIC CYLINDER	02295589	(C3)	19/01/2010
LIMITED		(,	,,	ENGINEERS LIMITED		(,	,,
NORTHERN CYLINDER MANUFACTURERS	01438577	(D2)	14/01/2010	NORTHERN HYDRAULIC CYLINDER	02295589	(D2)	19/01/2010
LIMITED				ENGINEERS LIMITED			
NORTHERN CYLINDER MANUFACTURERS	01438577	(C3)	14/01/2010	NORTHERN INNOVATION GROUP LIMITED	05849019	(C2)	15/01/2010
LIMITED				NORTHERN INSULATION AND PIPELINE	01487761	(D2)	19/01/2010
NORTHERN DECORATORS UK LIMITED	06715730	(D1)	19/01/2010	STOCKISTS LIMITED			
NORTHERN DIAMOND SALES LTD	05382234	(D1)	18/01/2010	NORTHERN INSULATION AND PIPELINE	01487761	(C3)	19/01/2010
NORTHERN DIGITAL AERIALS LIMITED	06792408	(D2)	15/01/2010	STOCKISTS LIMITED			
NORTHERN DIGITAL AERIALS LIMITED	06792408	(C3)	15/01/2010	NORTHERN INSULATION AND PIPELINE	01487761	(C3)	19/01/2010
NORTHERN ELECTRICAL & CONTROL	02885149	(D2)	15/01/2010	STOCKISTS LIMITED			
LIMITED				NORTHERN INSULATION AND PIPELINE	01487761	(C3)	19/01/2010
NORTHERN ELECTRICAL & CONTROL	02885149	(E1)	15/01/2010	STOCKISTS LIMITED			
LIMITED				NORTHERN LIFE CARE LIMITED	01867042	(C3)	19/01/2010
NORTHERN ELECTRICAL & CONTROL	02885149	(C3)	15/01/2010	NORTHERN LIFE CARE LIMITED	01867042	(D2)	19/01/2010
LIMITED				NORTHERN LIGHTS & ELECTRICAL	06432101	(D2)	15/01/2010
NORTHERN ENFORCEMENT SERVICES	05977440	(D2)	15/01/2010	SUPPLIES LTD			
LIMITED				NORTHERN LIGHTS & ELECTRICAL	06432101	(C3)	15/01/2010
NORTHERN ENFORCEMENT SERVICES	05977440	(C3)	15/01/2010	SUPPLIES LTD			
LIMITED				NORTHERN LIGHTS (UK) LIMITED	05298578	(D2)	19/01/2010
NORTHERN ESTATES SERVICES LIMITED	04413055	(D1)	19/01/2010	NORTHERN LIGHTS (UK) LIMITED	05298578	(C3)	19/01/2010
NORTHERN EXECUTIVE TRAVEL LIMITED	07048003	(C2)	14/01/2010	NORTHERN MACHINES LIMITED	02256627	(D2)	13/01/2010
NORTHERN EXTERIORS LTD	07124357	(B1)	13/01/2010	NORTHERN MACHINES LIMITED	02256627	(E1)	13/01/2010
NORTHERN EXTERIORS LTD	07124357	(C1)	13/01/2010	NORTHERN MAINTENANCE LTD.	03972948	(D1)	19/01/2010
NORTHERN FABRICATIONS (BATLEY)	04378454	(D1)	18/01/2010	NORTHERN MAINTENANCE	04505929	(D1)	14/01/2010
LIMITED				(CHESTER-LE-STREET)			
NORTHERN-FAIRS (WETHERBY) LIMITED	06565630	(D1)	15/01/2010	NORTHERN MARINE UNDERWRITERS LIMITED	01262636	(D2)	13/01/2010
NORTHERN FEEDS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03011718	(D2)	19/01/2010	NORTHERN MARKET WORLD LIMITED	03009590	(D1)	13/01/2010
NORTHERN FEEDS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03011718	(C3)	19/01/2010	NORTHERN MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED	03847656	(D1)	18/01/2010
NORTHERN FEEDS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03011718	(C3)	19/01/2010	NORTHERN MICROBIOLOGICAL	05392104	(D1)	18/01/2010
				LABORATORIES LTD			